National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot C/1, 
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Mumbai – 400051 

Scrip Code: Equity (BSE: 540716/ NSE: ICICIGI) 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Allotment of Equity Shares  

This is to inform that the Company has allotted a total of 162038 (One Lakh Sixty-Two 
Thousand Thirty-Eight Only) equity shares of ₹10 each on July 25, 2025 under the following 
schemes:  

 ICICI Lombard Employees Stock Option Scheme - 2005 – 159050 equity shares 
 ICICI Lombard - Employees Stock Unit Scheme – 2023 -  2988 equity shares 

The above allotment has been approved by a Whole-time Director of the Company today